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	Time
	Name 
	Email
	Title
	Affiliation
	
IEEE Membership

	1.15 pm to 1.30 pm


	Introduction/Opening
	
	
	
	

	1.30 pm to 1.40 pm
	David Kinzett
	David.Kinzett@fish.govt.nz
	Using Numerical Simplification to Control Bloat in Genetic Programming
	Victoria University of Wellington
	NO

	1.40 pm to 1.50 pm
	Urvesh Bhowan
	Urvesh.Bhowan@mcs.vuw.ac.nz
	Fitness in Genetic Programming for Classification with 

Unbalanced Data
	Victoria University of Wellington
	NO

	1.50 pm to 2.0 pm
	Radu Muschevici
	Radu.Muschevici@mcs.vuw.ac.nz
	Multiple Dispatch in Practice
	Victoria University of Wellington
	No

	2.00  pm to 2.10 pm
	Paul Johnson
	dohmer@gmail.com
	A Microkernel based Educational Operating System
	Massey University
	NO

	2.10 pm to 2.20 pm
	Anuroop Gaddam 
	anuroop24@gmail.com 
	Smart Digital Home
	Massey University
	YES

	2.20 pm to 2.30 pm
	Vishnu Kasturi
	vishnuk23@gmail.com
	Enhancement of Leather Quality using Novel Sensor


	Massey University
	90344888

	2.30 pm to 2.40 pm
	Mohd. Syaifudin
	saifudin75@gmail.com
	Sea-food Inspection Using Novel Sensor


	Massey University
	90357315

	2.40 pm to 2.50 pm
	Mohd. Amri Yunus
	amri@fke.utm.my
	Nondestructive Testing and Imaging for Material Characterization
	Massey University
	

	2.50 pm to 3.0 pm
	Karandeep Malhi
	karandeep.malhi@gmail.com
	Integrated Health Monitoring System
	Massey University
	
NO

	3.0 pm to 3.10 pm


	Andrew Bridger
	andrew.bridger@gmail.com
	High performance FPGA design by hierarchical placement of FPGA primitives

	Massey University
	90405445

	3.10 pm to 3.20 pm
	Craig Anslow
	Craig.Anslow@mcs.vuw.ac.nz
	Towards End-User Web Software Visualization
	Victoria University of Wellington
	90392729
	
	
	

	3.20 pm to 3.30 pm
	Sergio Hernandez
	Sergio.Hernandez@mcs.vuw.ac.nz
	Online Bayesian detection and tracking with point processes

observations


	Victoria University of Wellington
	41561972

	TEA BREAK  3.30 pm to 4.00 pm

	3.30 pm to 3.40 pm
	Ben Palmer
	Benjamin.Palmer@mcs.vuw.ac.nz
	Verifying Privacy Preserving Combinatorial Auctions
	Victoria University of Wellington
	

	3.40 pm to 3.50 pm
	Alvin Kok-Lim Yau
	kok.lim@hotmail.com
	Achieving Situation Awareness in Cognitive Radio Networks for Quality of Service (QoS) Provisioning
	Victoria University of Wellington
	90364469

	3.50 pm to 4.0 pm
	Kourosh NESHATIAN
	kourosh.neshatian@mcs.vuw.ac.nz
	Genetic Programming for Feature Construction and Selection
	Victoria University of Wellington
	90367214

	4.00  pm to 4.10  pm


	Rashina Hoda
	rashina@gmail.com
rashina@mcs.vuw.ac.nz
	The Role of the Agile Manager
	Victoria University of Wellington
	
NO

	4.10  pm to 4.20 pm


	Natsuki Hasegawa
	oosacker@gmail.com
	Development of a Passive, Wireless Sensor System
	Victoria University of Wellington
	
NO

	4.20  pm to 4.30  pm


	Mohd Ezanee Rusli
	m.e.rusli@massey.ac.nz
	Consistency Driven Routing Protocol for Wireless Sensors Network: A survey and Research Challenges
	Massey University
	90405371

	4.30 PM TO 4.40  PM
	Jevon Wright

	jevon@jevon.org
	A Modelling Language for Interactive Web Applications
	Massey University

	no

	4.40 pm to 4.50  pm
	Nicholas John Taylor
	nick.taylor.email@gmail.com
	Near Touch Interfaces in Human Computer Interaction
	Massey University

	no

	4.50 pm to 5.00 pm
	Matthew Gray
	matthew.b.gray@gmail.com
	Using a Rule Engine in a Production Environment
	Massey University
	NO

	5.10 pm to 5.10 pm
	Michael S Witherden
	Mike.Witherden@eeca.govt.nz
	Residential Demand Side Power Quality Issues
	Massey University (WN)
	NO

	5.10 pm to 5.20 pm
	David Stirling
	david.stirling@gmail.com
	Designing Workflows for Grid Enabled Internet  

Instruments
	Victoria University
	90366147

	
	Romar Jayson Roldan
	rjbroldan@gmail.com
	
	Massey University
	

	
	Formation of Students Branch, Certificate and prize Distribution


	
	
	
	


